AIR TURQUOISE SA | Route du PRE AU COMTE 8 | 1844 Villeneuve | Switzerland

Test laboratory for paragliders, paragliders harness and paragliders reserve parachutes
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Line measurement of Flight test glider

Inspection report number : PG_972.2015
S/N: 90413100-2

Gliders Manufacturers name: Windtech Honey 2 L

Center

Wing tip
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Value : mm
A B C D E Stab Brk
7329 7269 7414 7575 6418 8063
7224 7163 7297 7462 6397 7875
7262 7207 7340 7467 6414 7795
7223 7167 7283 7434 6497 7828
7118 7071 7175 7309 7848
7137 7096 7188 7307 7794
7125 7094 7152 7261 7816
6982 6964 7002 7122 7903
6873 6852 6901 6985 7960
6838 6802 6819 6873 7949
7921
7918
7943
7926
Risers [trim accel
A 524 432
A 524 432
B 525 460
C 525 519
D
accel 10 cm "distance between pully to pully"
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